•	 Dynamic Network Protection
(CPP and NFPP)
•	 IPv6 Support
•	 Static Routing Protocol
•	 Energy Saving and Emission
Reduction
•	 Flexible Model Options:
12/24/48-Port Gigabit PoE and

No.​ ​29 Fuxing Road,​ ​Haidian District,​ ​
Beijing 100036​, China
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
RG-S2928G-E 24 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and 4 1G SFP Ports (non-combo), AC
RG-S2952G-E 48 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and 4 1G SFP Ports (non-combo), AC
RG-S2928G-12P
24 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports (PoE+), 4 1G SFP Ports (non-combo), support 12 ports for PoE
or 6 ports for PoE+
RG-S2928G-24P
24 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports (PoE+), 4 1G SFP Ports (non-combo), support 24 ports for PoE
or 12 ports for PoE+
Optional Accessories
Mini-GBIC-SX 1000BASE-SX, SFP Transceiver, MM (850nm, 550m, LC)
Mini-GBIC-LX 1000BASE-LX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 10km, LC)
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-TX, SFP Transceiver (100m)
Mini-GBIC-LH40 1000BASE-LH, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 40km, LC)
Mini-GBIC-ZX50 1000BASE-ZX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 50km, LC)
Mini-GBIC-ZX80 1000BASE-ZX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 80km, LC)
Mini-GBIC-ZX100 1000BASE-ZX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 100km, LC)